Damen Oberteile

CM

GROSSEN

XX5

X5

XL

XXL

Damen Hosen

cMm

GROSSEN

X5

XL

TAILLE

65-70

71-75

76-80

81-92

93-98

BRUSTWEITE

T6-B0

81-B5

B86-91

92-97

98-106

107-114

115-122

HUFTE

88-95

96-99

100-104

105-115

116-121

TAILLE

61-65

66-70

71-75

T76-81

82-90

91-99

100-108

SCHRITTLANGE
KURZ

72-73

T3

74

T74-75

75

SCHRITTLANGE
NORMAL

77-78

78

79

79-80

B0

HUFTEN

84-8B8

89-93

94-99

100-105

106-114

115-122

123-130

SCHRITTLANGE
LANG

B84-85

85

86

BG6-87



Herren Oberteile

CM

GROSSEN

Herren Hosen

CM

XL

XXL

3XL

GROSSEN

44

46

48

50

52

54

56

538

TAILLE

T4-T7

78-81

82-85

B6-89

80-93

94-97

98-102

103-107

BRUSTWEITE

B&-91

92-99

100-107

108-115

116-123

124-131

HUFTE

87-90

91-94

95-98

99-102

103-106

107-110

111-114

115-118

TAILLE

T4-T77

78-85

86-93

94-102

103-112

113-121

SCHRITTLANGE
NORMAL

81

81.5

82

82.5

B3

83.5

84

84.5

SCHRITTLANGE
KURZ

75.5

76

76.5

77

7T7.5

78

HUFTE

B87-90

91-98

99-106

107-114

115-122

123-130

SCHRITTLANGE
LANG

B9.5

a0

90.5

=

91.5



Damen Schuhe

cM

CM

22

22.5

23

23.56

24

24.5

25

25.5

26

28.56

27

27.5

28

28,56

29

EU

a6

38 %

a7 %

a8

38 %

39 K

40

40 %

41 K

42

42 %

43 %

44

44 %

45 %

UK

3.5

5.0

5.5

8.0

7.5

8.0

8.5

10.0

10.6

220

226

230

235

240

245

250

255

260

2656

270

275

280

285

200

MONDO (MM)

(2.0)

(2.0)

(2.0)

(2.0)

(2.0)

(2.0)

(2.0)

(2.0)

(2.0)

(2.0

(2.0)

(2.0)

(2.5)

(2.5)

(2.5)



Herren Schuhe

CM

CM EU UK us MONDO ([MM)
25 40 6.5 7.5 250 (2.5)
25,5 40 % 7.0 8.0 255 (2.5)
26 41 % 7.5 B.5 260 (2.5)
26,5 42 8.0 9 265 (2.5)
27 432 % B.5 9.5 270 (2.5)
27,5 43 % 9.0 10 275 (2.5)
28 44 9.5 10.5 280 (2.5)
28,5 a4 % 10 11 285 (2.5)
29 a5 % 10.5 11.5 290 (2.5)
29,5 46 11 12 295 (2.5)
30 46 % 11.5 12.5 300 (2.5)
30,5 47 % 12 13 305 (2.5)
31 48 12.5 13.5 310 (2.5)
31,5 48 % 13 14 315 (2.5)

32 49 % 13.58 14.5 320 (2.58)



Damen Klettergurte

CcM

SIZE

X8

Unisex Klettergurt

CM

SIZE

X8&

TAILLE

61-T71

67-77

73-85

80-92

TAILLE

63-70

69-76

76-84

83-91

BEINUMFANG

51-57

54-60

58-64

62-68

BEINUMFANG

45-51

49-55

53-59

57-63



Schlafsack

CM

SLEEPING BAG SIZE

180 / M

195

200 7/ L

HOHE

MAX 1BO

MAX 195

MAX 200



