Damen Oberteile

CM

GRÖSSEN	BRUSTWEITE	TAILLE	HÜFTEN
xxs	76-80	61-65	84-88
xs	81-85	66-70	89-93
S	86-91	71-75	94-99
М	92-97	76-81	100-105
L	98-106	82-90	106-114
XL	107-114	91-99	115-122
XXL	115-122	100-108	123-130

Damen Hosen

GRÖSSEN	TAILLE	HÜFTE	SCHRITTLÄNGE KURZ	SCHRITTLÄNGE NORMAL	SCHRITTLÄNGE LANG
xs	65-70	88-95	72-73	77-78	84-85
S	71-75	96-99	73	78	85
М	76-80	100-104	74	79	86
L	81-92	105-115	74-75	79-80	86-87
XL	93-98	116-121	75	80	-

Herren Oberteile

CM

GRÖSSEN	BRUSTWEITE	TAILLE	НÜFTE
8	88-91	74-77	87-90
М	92-99	78-85	91-98
L	100-107	86-93	99-106
XL	108-115	94-102	107-114
XXL	116-123	103-112	115-122
3XL	124-131	113-121	123-130

Herren Hosen

GRÖSSEN	TAILLE	HÜFTE	SCHRITTLÄNGE NORMAL	SCHRITTLÄNGE KURZ	SCHRITTLÄNGE LANG
44	74-77	87-90	81	-	-
46	78-81	91-94	81.5	75.5	89.5
48	82-85	95-98	82	76	90
50	86-89	99-102	82.5	76.5	90.5
52	90-93	103-106	83	77	91
54	94-97	107-110	83.5	77.5	91.5
56	98-102	111-114	84	78	-
58	103-107	115-118	84.5		-

Damen Schuhe

СМ	EU	UK	us	MONDO (MM)
22	36	3.5	5.0	220 (2.0)
22.5	36 %	4.0	5.5	225 (2.0)
23	37 %	4.5	6.0	230 (2.0)
23.5	38	5.0	6.5	235 (2.0)
24	38 %	5.5	7.0	240 (2.0)
24.5	39 %	6.0	7.5	245 (2.0)
25	40	6.5	8.0	250 (2.0)
25.5	40 %	7.0	8.5	255 (2.0)
26	41 %	7.5	9.0	260 (2.0)
26.5	42	8.0	9.5	265 (2.0
27	42 %	8.5	10	270 (2.0)
27.5	43 %	9.0	10.5	275 (2.0)
28	44	9.5	11.0	280 (2.5)
28,5	44 %	10.0	11.5	285 (2.5)
29	45 %	10.5	12.9	290 (2.5)

Herren Schuhe

СМ	EU	UK	us	MONDO (MM)
25	40	6.5	7.5	250 (2.5)
25,5	40 %	7.0	8.0	255 (2.5)
26	41 %	7.5	8.5	260 (2.5)
26,5	42	8.0	9	265 (2.5)
27	42 %	8.5	9.5	270 (2.5)
27,5	43 %	9.0	10	275 (2.5)
28	44	9.5	10.5	280 (2.5)
28,5	44 %	10	11	285 (2.5)
29	45 %	10.5	11.5	290 (2.5)
29,5	46	11	12	295 (2.5)
30	46 %	11.5	12.5	300 (2.5)
30,5	47 %	12	13	305 (2.5)
31	48	12.5	13.5	310 (2.5)
31,5	48 %	13	14	315 (2.5)
32	49 %	13.5	14.5	320 (2.5)

Damen Klettergurte

CM

SIZE	TAILLE	BEINUMFANG
xs	61-71	51-57
s	67-77	54-60
М	73-85	58-64
L	80-92	62-68

Unisex Klettergurt

SIZE	TAILLE	BEINUMFANG
xs	63-70	45-51
s	69-76	49 - 55
М	76-84	53 - 59
L	83-91	57 - 63

Schlafsack

SLEEPING BAG SIZE	нöне
180 / M	MAX 180
195	MAX 195
200 / L	MAX 200